The area reserved for High
Quality Key Cutting Service
Order Guide
Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2014 - All Rights Reserved
2
Copyright by Silca S.p.A. 2014 - All Rights Reserved
3
SPECIFICATIONS
STORAGE UNIT
Code ASP1000L1 (right-hand opening door)
Code ASP1001L1 (left-hand opening door)
CHOOSING A TOP (T)
(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)
60 cm
(23,62”)
ASP2500L1
100 Kg
(220,46 lb)
120 cm
(47,24”)
ASP2501L1
200 Kg
(440,92 lb)
180 cm
(70,86”)
ASP2502L1
300 Kg
(661,38 lb)
Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.
Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.
DRAWER UNIT
Code ASP1100L1 CHOOSING A TOP (T)
(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)
60 cm
(23,62”)
ASP2500L1
100 Kg
(220,46 lb)
120 cm
(47,24”)
ASP2501L1
200 Kg
(440,92 lb)
180 cm
(70,86”)
ASP2502L1
300 Kg
(661,38 lb)
Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.
Capacity refers to evenly distributed loads.
COUNTER UNIT
Code ASP1200L1 CHOOSING A TOP (T)
(L) Code Use Capacity of top (T)
60 cm
(23,62”)
ASP2500L1
100 Kg
(220,46 lb)
120 cm
(47,24”)
ASP2501L1
200 Kg
(440,92 lb)
180 cm
(70,86”)
ASP2502L1
300 Kg
(661,38 lb)
Other lengths for tops (max 300 cm / 118,11”) on request.